MILO	W05322					
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300300202313					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	FILED 2017 JUN 13 A 9 21 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ANT JUN 13 AN IO 56 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA					
	D. BRUCE JUN 14 2017					

Date: June 13,	2017	Account##12000000088
Name: Michelle	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	_097811	
	UKE PARTNERS II, LL	C
_	ation/Authorization to Transact	-
Amendment		
Change-of-Agent	7	
Reinstatement	4	
		
Merger		
Dissolution/Withdra	wal	JUN I J
Fictitous Name		
Other		
		→ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Pleaserinclude	acopy of cover letter with return	ned evidence. Thanks!
Authorized Amount:	\$25 UcWalker	CPlease note: If authorized amount is incor Cplease call Michelle at 518=213-0737.
Signature: Miche	UCNAKER	

,

.

HONG KONG +852.3975.1803

____

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

Duke Partners II, LLC

SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Diana Ly

Name of Person

Wedgewood

Firm/Company

2015 Manhattan Beach Blvd., Ste. 100

Address

Redondo Beach, CA 90278

City/State and Zip Code

dly@wedgewood-inc.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Diana Ly

Name of Person

640-3070

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

at (310

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

CI \$25 Filing Fee

🗔 \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

2017 JUN 13 A 9:

Π

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. Na	me of the limited liability company:	s II, LLC					
2. (a)	2015 Manhattan Beach Boulevard, Suite 100	(b)	2015 Manhat	tan Beach Bou	levaro	d, Suite	100
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	_ 、,	Mailing	address of limited : MAY BE POST	liability	, company	
	Redondo Beach, CA 90278	-	Redo	ndo Beach, C/	A 902	278	
	07/01/2016			M1600000532	22		
; .	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Docu	ment number			
i. (a)	Cogency Global Inc.						
. (4)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of th	e Florida I	lept. of State:				
	155 N. Calhoun Street, # 4						
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A	DDRESS)					
	Tallahassee, FL_	32	301		SECRE	2017 J	Ξ Π
(b)	COGENCY GLOBAL INC.				TAR	E I NUL 1	Ē
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered C	Office add	ess:	r i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	TI<	ω	1
	115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4	OF STA		A 9:2			
	······································			Ì	>		
	Tallahassee , FL	32	301				
he chai igent w vas/we	mited liability company is not organized under the law age or changes are made, the Florida street address of t ill be deputed. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liab re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the l	he regist bility cor `the limi	ered office and pany, it is here ed liability com	the business offi by confirmed th pany or as other	ice of t at the (the reginering the	stered (s)
	Errow Twi		Gregory Geiser				
Signal	ure of a member pr authorized representative of a member			ed or typed name of	-		
\leq	y accept the appointment as registered agent and agree ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p vations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address, I he in writing of this change of Registered Agent	e to act performa for in C ereby co	n this capacity. ace of my duties apter 605, F.S. firm that the lin	I further agree , and I am famil Or, if this docu nited liability co	to con iar wi intent i wnpany	nply wii th and a is being y has be	'h the accepi 5 filed een
	Division of Corporations• P.O. B FILING FE			PL 32314			

÷

INHS18 (2/14)

.

• 3 · · ·

۰,